Spielplan

02.01.2026 - 23:31Uhr

www.gelb-blaue-kracher.de

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

SH-Liga 2018/19

01.09.2018
08.09.2018
15.09.2018
22.09.2018
29.09.2018
20.10.2018
27.10.2018
04.11.2018
10.11.2018
17.11.2018
24.11.2018
01.12.2018
15.12.2018
26.01.2019
02.02.2019
09.02.2019
16.02.2019
23.02.2019
02.03.2019
09.03.2019
16.03.2019
24.03.2019
31.03.2019
27.04.2019
04.05.2019
11.05.2019
18.05.2019

18:15Uhr
17:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:15Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
. Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:15Uhr
19:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

TSV Sieverstedt -

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
HC Treia/Jubek -

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
TSV Mildstedt -

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
Preetzer TSV -

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
HSG Nord-NF -

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
ATSV Stockelsdorf -
HSG Horst/Kiebitzreihe -
TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
TSV Altenholz Il -

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
TSV Hirup Il -

HSG Tarp-Wanderup -
TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
TSV Kronshagen -

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
Bredstedter TSV -

HSG Monkeberg-Schonk -
TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
HSG Marne/Brunsbiittel -
TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -
TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf -

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
TSV Altenholz Il

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
TSV Hurup Il

HSG Tarp-Wanderup
TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
TSV Kronshagen

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
Bredstedter TSV

HSG Monkeberg-Schonk.

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
HSG Marne/Brunsbiittel
TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
TSV Sieverstedt

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
HC Treia/Jubek

TuS Aumdihle-Wohltorf
TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
TSV Mildstedt

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
Preetzer TSV

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
HSG Nord-NF

TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
ATSV Stockelsdorf
HSG Horst/Kiebitzreihe

25:
30:
37:
25:
28:
27 :
27 :
26 :
30:
24 :
29:
24 :
25:
25
25:
21:
21:
25:
26:
30:
27 :
23:
28:
22
25:
19:
34:
27 :

22
28
28
25
31
28
29
25
26
27
27
24
25
22
23
34
28
19
19
27
19
19
24
24
26
23
20
18

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

