

## SH-Liga 2018/19

01.09.2018	18:15Uhr	TSV Sieverstedt - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	25 : 22
08.09.2018	17:30Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - TSV Altenholz II	30 : 28
15.09.2018	18:00Uhr	HC Treia/Jübek - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	37 : 28
22.09.2018	17:30Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - TSV Hürup II	25 : 25
29.09.2018	16:00Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - HSG Tarp-Wanderup	28 : 31
20.10.2018	17:00Uhr	TSV Mildstedt - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	27 : 28
27.10.2018	17:30Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - TSV Kronshagen	27 : 29
04.11.2018	17:00Uhr	Preetzer TSV - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	26 : 25
10.11.2018	17:15Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - Bredstedter TSV	30 : 26
17.11.2018	17:30Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - HSG Mönkeberg-Schönk.	24 : 27
24.11.2018	17:00Uhr	HSG Nord-NF - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	29 : 27
01.12.2018	17:30Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - HSG Marne/Brunsbüttel	24 : 24
___.____	___.____ Uhr	ATSV Stockelsdorf - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	25 : 25
15.12.2018	19:00Uhr	HSG Horst/Kiebitzreihe - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	25 : 22
26.01.2019	17:30Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - TSV Sieverstedt	25 : 23
02.02.2019	17:00Uhr	TSV Altenholz II - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	21 : 34
09.02.2019	17:30Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - HC Treia/Jübek	21 : 28
16.02.2019	14:00Uhr	TSV Hürup II - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	25 : 19
23.02.2019	17:00Uhr	HSG Tarp-Wanderup - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	26 : 19
02.03.2019	17:15Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - TSV Mildstedt	30 : 27
09.03.2019	19:30Uhr	TSV Kronshagen - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	27 : 19
16.03.2019	17:30Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - Preetzer TSV	23 : 19
24.03.2019	17:00Uhr	Bredstedter TSV - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	28 : 24
31.03.2019	16:30Uhr	HSG Mönkeberg-Schönk. - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	22 : 24
27.04.2019	17:30Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - HSG Nord-NF	25 : 26
04.05.2019	18:00Uhr	HSG Marne/Brunsbüttel - TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf	19 : 23
11.05.2019	17:30Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - ATSV Stockelsdorf	34 : 20
18.05.2019	17:30Uhr	TuS Aumühle-Wohltorf - HSG Horst/Kiebitzreihe	27 : 18